Features
••••    Solid State Reliability
••••    Integral Sensor
••••    4-20 mA Output
••••    Dynamic Signal Output
••••    UL and CSA Approved Class 1, Div 2,
Group B-D
••••    CE Approved

To Order Online Please Visit
Ordering Information:
Part No.  Description
CMCP420-LED -XX CMCP420VT LED Display Retrofit
 -01  0-1 in/sec, RMS
 -02  0-2 in/sec, RMS
 -03  0-25.4 mm/sec, RMS
 -04  0-50.8 mm/sec, RMS
CMCP420-BNC  CMCP420VT BNC Adapter Retrofit
CMCP420-EL  90 Degree 3/4” x 3/4” NPT Elbow
CMCP420-WF  3/4” NPT Weatherproof Cable Fitting
CMCP420VT
Vibration Transmitter Accessories
CMCP420-LED - LED Display Retrofit
Displays actual vibration levels in velocity on an easy to read LED